Фінансовий звіт Гаї-Дітковецького НВК 
за 2019 рік
	КЕКВ
	Сума
	Примітка

	Поточні видатки

	2100
	2227602,77
	Освітня субвенція

	
	22184,38
	Субвенція для дітей з ООП

	
	1144148,8
	Місцевий бюджет

	2210
	95483,97
	товари

	2210
	41595,2
	

	2220
	533,22
	медикаменти

	2230
	53457,46
	Бюджетне х-ня

	2230
	19187,50
	

	2240
	142896,6
	Послуги

	2250
	1194
	відрядження

	2270
	287329,09
	Енергоносії

	2800
	30
	

	2282
	600
	

	Капітальні видатки

	3110
	93185
	

	3132
	241397
	



